
 

CELEBRATE OKLAHOMA 2021 
     ASBURY UMC  TULSA 

AUGUST 28, 2021 

8:00 am To 9:00 am DOORS OPEN/COFFEE/SNACKS 

 

9:00 am 

9:10 am 

9:40 am 

9:55 am 

______________________________ 

11:15 am To 11:45 

______________________________ 

CALL TO ORDER 

PRAISE AND WORSHIP 

SPOKEN WORD 

TOMMY WOODARD 

_____________________________________________ 

LUNCH (CR INSIDE BREAKOUT SESSION) 

_____________________________________________ 

11:55 am  

12:15 pm 

12:30 pm 

1:50 pm 

PRAISE AND WORSHIP 

TESTIMONY 

RODNEY HOLMSTROM 

CLOSING STATEMENT 

 
 
You are the light of the world.  A city set on a hill cannot be hidden. 
Matthew 5:14  
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